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CHILAQUILES           16
Crispy tor t i l la chips tossed in
red sauce wi th mexican
cheese, avocado, and pico
de gal lo. Topped with two
eggs cooked your way and
served wi th beans.

CHORIZO & EGG       14
Served wi th salsa and beans,
your choice of corn (3) or
f lour (2) tor t i l las

LOCAL FAVORITES

HUEVOS RANCHEROS  14 
Fried corn tor t i l las topped
with two eggs cooked your
way, warm salsa ranchera,  
refr ied beans, and cheese.
Served wi th your choice of
three corn or two f lour
tor t i l las.

BISCUITS & GRAVY     9 
Two f luf fy biscui ts  smothered
in our house-made country
gravy. Make i t  a combo for
+$6.

THE CLASSICS

Served wi th toast  and choice of:  hash browns, cot tage cheese
or f rui t  (choose one)

OMELET                        15
Create your own omelet .
Choose your favori te four (4)
f resh ingredients:

-Tomato
-Spinach
-Onion
-Mushroom
-Bel l  Pepper
-Avocado
-Green Chi l i
- Ja lapeno

-Bacon
-Sausage
-Ham
-Chorizo
-Cheese

CLASSIC BREAKFAST      12
Three eggs cooked your way,
served wi th bacon, smoked
ham, or sausage.

EGG SANDWICH             11
Two f luf fy scrambled eggs wi th
del icately smoked ham and
American cheese, served on
your choice of toast .

ADD AN EXTRA EGG      2EA
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HEALTHIER FARE

FRESH FRUIT BOWL  4|7

BAGEL AND LOX       14

OATMEAL               6|8 
A cup or bowl of warm
oatmeal,  served wi th
brown sugar, mi lk,  and
rais ins on the s ide.

AVOCADO TOAST    13
2 pieces topped with
avocado & 2 eggs

SPINACH PIE     15
Fluf fy eggs baked with
fresh spinach and mel ted
cheese. Served wi th s ide of
f rui t .

LOX & ONION OMELET   18
Fluf fy eggs folded wi th s i lky
cured salmon and sautéed
onions.



PANCAKES                     15
Two f luf fy pancakes wi th
whipped but ter and syrup,
served alongside two eggs any
sty le.

FRENCH TOAST              15
Thick -cut  Texas toast ,  dusted
with powdered sugar and
topped with whipped but ter.
Served wi th two eggs any s ty le.

FROM THE GRIDDLE

Served wi th your choice of bacon (2),  sausage l inks (2),OR
charbroi led ham (1) ~ choose one

WAFFLES                       15
Our f luf fy waff le wi th whipped
but ter and syrup, served
alongside two eggs any s ty le.

SINGLE WAFFLE               9

PANCAKES  
 4
6
8

One
Two
Three

 4
2

ADD-ONS
Frui t  & Whipped Cream
Chocolate Chips

Bacon (3)
Sausage L inks (3)
Sl iced Ham
Hamburger Pat ty
Chorizo
Refr ied Beans
Peanut But ter
1 Egg

5
6
5
6
7
3
2
2

Toast
Muff in or Biscui t
Hash-browns
French Toast
Mexican Rice
Oatmeal
Milk
Rais ins
Brown Sugar

2
3
4
4
4
2
2
2
2

Avocado
Cot tage Cheese
Cup of Frui t
S l iced Tomatoes
Sautéed Mushrooms
Corn Tor t i l la (3)
F lour Tor t i l la (2)
Lago Home Fr ies

4
4
4
3
3
2
2
3

Sausage Gravy
French Fr ies
Onion Rings
Salsa sm|lg
Jalapeños
Green Chi l i
Sour Cream
Bagel & Cream
Cheese

2
4
6

2|3
3
3
3
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DRINKS

*Orange Juice
*Chocolate Milk
*Apple Juice
*Milk

5
5
5
4

Coffee
Iced Tea
*Hot Tea

5
4
5

Coke
Diet Coke
Spri te
Coke Zero
Orange Fanta

Ginger Ale
Dr. Pepper
Barq’s Root Beer
Lemonade

SOFT DRINKS       4

*No FREE ref i l l s

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT, POULTRY, SEAFOOD & SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE
YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

A LA CARTE


